Specifications Sheet
Generated: 2026-06-13
P/N:  HOS-13X21EP-3M
Hose, EPDM Black, Dia: 13mm x 21mm (1/2in x
13/16in) - [Length 3m / 9.8ft]
Koolance black EPDM thread-reinforced hose with 13mm
(1/2in) internal diameter, 21mm (13/16in) external diameter.
Length 3m / 9.8ft. Bend radius is approximately 50mm
(1.97in).
General
Weight 2.00 lb (0.91 kg)
Max Pressure Tolerance @ 25°C 7.1kgf/cm2 (101.5psi)
Max Temperature Tolerance 120°C (248°F)
Hardness (Shore) 70A
1/1
N/S
HOS-13X21EP-XX
SK.An
LENGTH IS REPRESENTATIVE
Ø 1/2 in(12.7mm)
Ø 13/16 in(20.6mm)
inch
EPDM thread-reinforced
2026.05.11